

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1748/2017

The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Shibu Ram @ Shimbhu Ram And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Cross Objection (Civil) No. 213/2020

Shibu Ram @ Shimbhu Ram

----Appellant

Versus

Bhabhut Ram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jagdish Vyas
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narpat Ram

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

02/08/2022

List these cases for final hearing on 07.09.2022.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

72-73 Bharti/-

सत्यमेव जयते